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FE ISOLA D'ELBA (0302037B)
LACONA - 10-05-2003 - 17-05-2003

Torneo FE ISOLA D'ELBA 0302037B

Luogo LACONA  [Livorno - Toscana]
Periodo 10-05-2003 - 17-05-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri  - 

Partecipanti 38
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FE ISOLA D'ELBA (0302037B)
LACONA - 10-05-2003 - 17-05-2003

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

9 1N Acunzo Domenico          ITA LOM BG 1623 0 0 1942 M 100891

2 3N Baghino Giglio           ITA LAZ RM 1341 0 0 1912 M 100228

3 2N Bolla Vittorio           ITA LAZ RM 1540 0 0 1934 M 100233

28 3N Brandi Marcello          ITA LOM MI 1500 0 0 1928 M 107763

13 3N Breidenbach Heinz        ITA LOM MI 1413 0 0 1930 M 101733

37 2N Calisi Elia              ITA TOS LI 1600 0 0 1974 M 117275

14 2N Carboni Giancarlo        ITA TOS FI 1618 0 0 1935 M 101850

16 2N Cordi' Giovanni          ITA PIE NO 1600 0 0 1945 M 102046

12 2N Corsini Paolo            ITA LOM MI 1543 0 0 1931 M 101730

21 2N De Meo Guido             ITA LAZ LT 1627 0 0 1960 M 103747

31 3N De Polzer Manfredi       ITA ALT BZ 1446 0 0 1936 M 109694

32 2N De Zaiacomo Tonino       ITA EMI BO 1594 0 0 1946 M 109863

11 CM Del Nevo Claudio         ITA PIE AL 1650 0 0 1950 M 101221

38 2N Denozza Mauro            ITA LAZ RM 1597 0 0 1954 M 119489

22 2N Federico Salvatore       ITA TOS PI 1666 0 0 1979 M 104129

26 3N Ferro Dario              ITA TOS LI 1500 0 0 1972 M 106979

4 3N Gatti Giovanni           ITA LAZ RM 1311 0 0 1922 M 100240

29 2N Gay Giovanni             ITA TOS PI 1579 0 0 1970 M 108779

30 2N Gennari Giuseppe         ITA LOM MI 1492 0 0 1931 M 108780

17 3N Granata Gregorio         ITA SIC CT 1530 0 0 1942 M 102479

34 3N Landi Andrea             ITA TOS PI 1500 0 0 1974 M 113375

10 2N Lattanzi Domenico        ITA LAZ RM 1609 0 0 1972 M 100954

7 1N Loda' Domenico 1647 0 0 M 100578

19 2N Minniti Giuseppe         ITA SIC SR 1574 0 0 1957 M 103675

33 3N Monatti Patrizio         ITA TOS FI 1422 0 0 1954 M 109998

24 2N Moro Roberto             ITA LOM BS 1561 0 0 1968 M 106088

5 2N Porcelli Marco           ITA LAZ RM 1474 0 0 1966 M 100253

1 2N Primerano Carlo          ITA LOM CO 1555 0 0 1958 M 100163

8 2N Priori Luigi             ITA EMI FC 1591 0 0 1946 M 100708

20 2N Raffetti Giovanni        ITA SIC SR 1435 0 0 1959 M 103681

27 3N Ricciardi Giuseppe       ITA TOS LI 1488 0 0 1957 M 106981

25 3N Santinelli Sergio        ITA TOS LI 1512 0 0 1959 M 106978

15 2N Santo Sebastiano         ITA PIE BI 1471 0 0 1932 M 102039

35 2N Savarese Vincenzo        ITA LOM MI 1504 0 0 1954 M 114446

6 1N Scotta Piergiorgio       ITA PIE TO 1642 0 0 1936 M 100515

18 1N Trussardi Giuseppe       ITA VEN VR 1725 0 0 1940 M 103140

23 2N Vanzan Alessandro        ITA LAZ RM 1531 0 0 1944 M 105422

36 1N Virgilio Gianluca        ITA LIG GE 1711 0 0 1959 M 117126
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FE ISOLA D'ELBA (0302037B)
LACONA - 10-05-2003 - 17-05-2003

Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

9 1N Acunzo Domenico          ITA 1623 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1942 M 100891

2 3N Baghino Giglio           ITA 1341 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1912 M 100228

3 2N Bolla Vittorio           ITA 1540 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1934 M 100233

28 3N Brandi Marcello          ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1928 M 107763

13 3N Breidenbach Heinz        ITA 1413 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1930 M 101733

37 2N Calisi Elia              ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1974 M 117275

14 2N Carboni Giancarlo        ITA 1618 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1935 M 101850

16 2N Cordi' Giovanni          ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1945 M 102046

12 2N Corsini Paolo            ITA 1543 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1931 M 101730

21 2N De Meo Guido             ITA 1627 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1960 M 103747

31 3N De Polzer Manfredi       ITA 1446 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1936 M 109694

32 2N De Zaiacomo Tonino       ITA 1594 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1946 M 109863

11 CM Del Nevo Claudio         ITA 1650 0 0.00 0.00 0 75 0 1950 M 101221

38 2N Denozza Mauro            ITA 1597 0 0.00 0.00 0 -72 0 1954 M 119489

22 2N Federico Salvatore       ITA 1666 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1979 M 104129

26 3N Ferro Dario              ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1972 M 106979

4 3N Gatti Giovanni           ITA 1311 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1922 M 100240

29 2N Gay Giovanni             ITA 1579 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1970 M 108779

30 2N Gennari Giuseppe         ITA 1492 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1931 M 108780

17 3N Granata Gregorio         ITA 1530 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1942 M 102479

34 3N Landi Andrea             ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1974 M 113375

10 2N Lattanzi Domenico        ITA 1609 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1972 M 100954

7 1N Loda' Domenico 1647 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 M 100578

19 2N Minniti Giuseppe         ITA 1574 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1957 M 103675

33 3N Monatti Patrizio         ITA 1422 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1954 M 109998

24 2N Moro Roberto             ITA 1561 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1968 M 106088

5 2N Porcelli Marco           ITA 1474 0 0.00 0.00 0 87 0 1966 M 100253

1 2N Primerano Carlo          ITA 1555 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1958 M 100163

8 2N Priori Luigi             ITA 1591 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1946 M 100708

20 2N Raffetti Giovanni        ITA 1435 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1959 M 103681

27 3N Ricciardi Giuseppe       ITA 1488 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1957 M 106981

25 3N Santinelli Sergio        ITA 1512 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1959 M 106978

15 2N Santo Sebastiano         ITA 1471 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1932 M 102039

35 2N Savarese Vincenzo        ITA 1504 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1954 M 114446

6 1N Scotta Piergiorgio       ITA 1642 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1936 M 100515

18 1N Trussardi Giuseppe       ITA 1725 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1940 M 103140

23 2N Vanzan Alessandro        ITA 1531 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1944 M 105422

36 1N Virgilio Gianluca        ITA 1711 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1959 M 117126
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